

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Habra-Prafullanagar, North24 Parganas, PIN -743468 Website: www.sreechaitanyamahavidyalaya.ac.in Email ID:srchma@gmail.com



Notice for Internal Examination, 2024

All the SANSKRIT PROGRAMME (Minor & Core) students of Semester-II (NEP) are hereby informed that Internal Examination will be held on 19/07/2024 (Friday) at 10.00 am in Room no - 101 (New Building).

10.07.24

Dr. SubrataChatterjee Principal

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Principal
Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalay.
Habra-Prafullanagar, 24 Pgs. (N)

Arup Maity

HOD, Department of Sanskrit Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

Department of Sanskrit Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya